Microscope
Components
and Systems
The Inspecta modular range of components and
systems provides the user with a comprehensive
solution to their exact needs.
Pyser have designed the Inspecta range to be
easily specified and assembled, and have creat-

NEW
Cat.Ref: F7
Order code: 55H02080
Cat.Ref: F10
Order code: 55H02081
Cat.Ref: F14
Order code: 55H02092
Cat.Ref: SIE25
Order code: 55E02095
Cat.Ref: CM100
Order code: 55F02094
Cat.Ref: GC1
Order code: 80E02541
Spare slides: Specify Graticule type
Cat.Ref: CM100
Order code: 55F02094
36
30
3
Viewing Heads
Eyecups are available in sizes to suit individual eyepieces
Other Eyepieces
Many other eyepieces and magnifications are available i.e.  x 5, x15 or x 20.
90° Viewing Head with Mirror
The optical path is turned through 90° by means of
a high-grade surface mirror so that the image of the
specimen viewed is reversed.
Tube length 90mm
90° Viewing Head with Prism
The optical path is turned through 90° by a roof
prism giving an erect final image. Tube length
90mm.
45° Viewing Head with Prism
The optical path is turned through 45° by a roof
prism giving an erect final image.
Tube length 90mm
30° Binocular Viewing Head with Prism
A binocular head is more restful for
continuous viewing, the image is erect
and there is adjustment for the dis-
tance between the eyepieces and for
uneven eyesight.
30° Trinocular Head with Prism
Binocular viewing as with P119 above
but with an additional vertical port
which will accept 35mm, polaroid or
CCTV cameras.  Tube length 120mm
- Width 125mm.
Protractor Head/Goniometer
Eyepiece and tube are mounted in this protractor
head so that angular measurement is possible. 360°
movement numbered every 10° with vernier scale
down to 0.2°.
This protractor unit can be placed in optical tubes
P136 or P137, or in viewing heads as shown above
(P113, P114 & P115).
Effective tube length: 40mm
Pyser-SGI have the world’s largest selection of eyepiece graticules/recticles and stage micrometers. These are just examples from this range. Please
request a full catalogue or look on our web site: pyser-sgi.com
Graticules/Reticles
90° Viewing Head with Mirror
Cat.Ref: P115
Order code: 80E02510
90° Viewing Head with Prism
Cat.Ref: P114
Order code: 80E02511
45° Viewing Head with Prism
Cat.Ref: P113
Order code: 80E02413
30° Binocular Viewing Head with
Prism
Cat.Ref: P119
Order code: 80F02415
30° Trinocular Head with Prism
Cat.Ref: P120
Order code: 80E02518
Note: Matched eyepieces must be
ordered separately for both binocu-
lar and trinocular viewing heads.
Protractor Head/Goniometer
Cat.Ref: P124
Order code: 80E02462
NE1
10mm, in
0.1 divisions
NE8

adaptor fits into the microscope tubes above, and adds 15 mm to the
tube length.
Cat.Ref: Order code: Magnification Working
Distance
F48 55E02083 X 0.5 Infinity
F49 55E02084 X 1 140mm
F50 55E02085 X 2 70mm
F51 55E02086 X 5 12mm
F52 55E02087 X 10 7mm
F54 55E02088 X 20 2mm
F55 55E02089 X 40 0.8mm
F56 55E02090 X 60 0.5mm
F57 55E02091 X 3 35mm
F58 55E02092 X10 15mm
F59 55E02093 X10 22mm
Triple Turret order code: 410-202
Quadruple Turret order code: 410-201
150mm Tube Length
Cat.Ref: P137
Order code: 80E02521
70mm Tube Length
Cat.Ref: P136
Order code: 80E02520
Cat.Ref: P602
Order code: 80F02530
Cat.Ref: P170
Order code: 80E02629
5mm Cat.Ref: P138
Order code: 80E02624
10mm Cat.Ref: P139
Order code: 80E02625
20mm Cat.Ref: P140
Order code: 80E02626
30mm
ID
23mm
OD

slide mounting block with dovetail.
Cat.Ref: P150
Order code: 80E02421
Cat.Ref: P166
Order code: 80E02533
Cat.Ref: P201
Order code: 80F02428
Cat.Ref: P211
Order code: 80E02534
Cat.Ref: P207
Order code 80E02535
Cat.Ref: P209
Order code 80F02432
Rectangular Bases
Two sizes for bench mounting. M8
hole accepts Rod P207.
P216: 150mm x 200mm
P215: 100mm x 150mm
A variety of X-Y stages are avail-
able to suit individual applications.
The stage shown here provides
30mm x 30mm movement to
1µm resolution and has precision
micrometers with digital readout.
7
Bases
Others
Illuminated bases, desk claps and other types all available
Focussing Mechanisms
X-Y Stages
Coarse Focusing Mechanism
A precision, robust movement to
allow coarse focussing. All metal
mechanics are used to give a
movement of 65mm.
Mounts on to flange plate, rod
attachment block or adjustable
arm unit.
Coarse  and Fine Focusing
Mechanism
This mechanism provides both
coarse and fine adjustments for
ease of focussing, and is particular-
ly useful for higher magnifications.
The coarse focus is the same as
P160 above.  The fine movement
works on a vertical lever mecha-
nism to give precise positioning.
Mounts on to flange plate, rod
attachment block or adjustable
arm unit.
Size: 100x150mm
Cat.Ref: P215
Order code: 80E02536Size: 150x200mm
Cat.Ref: P216
Order code: 80E02537
Cat.Ref: P162
Order code: 80F02424
Cat.Ref: P160
Order code: 80F02423
Cat.Ref: X-Y Stage
Order code: 50E02058
8
Lighting

All lighting power units are available as 110 volt, models on request.
Cat.Ref: PL882
Order code: 60E02362
Cat.Ref: PL886
Order code: 60E02364
Cat.Ref: PL887
Order code: 60E02374
Cat.Ref: PL910
Order code: 60E02367
Cat.Ref: PL2
Order code: 60E02369
Cat.Ref: PL889
Order code: 60E02375
Cat.Ref: PL235
Order code: 60E02358
50 watt
Cat.Ref: P228
Order code: 60F02351
150 watt
Cat.Ref: P229
Order code: 60F02352
Cat.Ref: PL892
Order code: 60E02366